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Date Start Event Name Location School Status Depart
Wed 08/16/2017 2:00 pm SK Football (upper classmen) - player meeting SKHS Stage 2 Neutral
Wed 08/16/2017 4:00 pm SK Football (freshmen) - player meeting SKHS Stage 2 Neutral
Wed 08/16/2017 4:00 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #1 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

SKHS Weight Room
Neutral

Thu 08/17/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #2 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 08/17/2017 4:00 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #2 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

SKHS Weight Room
Neutral

Fri 08/18/2017 2:00 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #3 SKHS Weight Room
SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

Neutral

Fri 08/18/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #3 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Sat 08/19/2017 12:30 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #4 SKHS Weight Room

SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium
Neutral

Mon 08/21/2017 2:45 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #5 SKHS Weight Room
SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

Neutral

Mon 08/21/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #5 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Tue 08/22/2017 2:45 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #6 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

SKHS Weight Room
Neutral

Tue 08/22/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #6 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 08/23/2017 2:45 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #7 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

SKHS Weight Room
Neutral

Wed 08/23/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #7 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 08/24/2017 2:45 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #8 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

SKHS Weight Room
Neutral

Thu 08/24/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #8 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 08/25/2017 5:00 pm SK Football Team -  Practice #9 -  CK & Bremerton

Jamboree
SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home

Sat 08/26/2017 10:00 am SK Football - Team / Individual Photos SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Sat 08/26/2017 2:00 pm SK Football (Freshmen) - Practice #10 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Sat 08/26/2017 2:00 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #10 SKHS Weight Room

SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium
Neutral

Mon 08/28/2017 2:45 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #11 SKHS Weight Room
SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

Neutral

Mon 08/28/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #11 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Tue 08/29/2017 2:45 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #12 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

SKHS Weight Room
Neutral

Tue 08/29/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #12 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 08/30/2017 3:30 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #13 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium

SKHS Weight Room
Neutral
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Wed 08/30/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #13 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 08/31/2017 3:30 pm SK Football JV & V - practice #14 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 08/31/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice #14 SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 09/01/2017 3:00 pm SK football (C team) - practice SKHS Practice (FB) Field Neutral
Fri 09/01/2017 4:00 pm SK Football - pre game walk thru' SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 09/01/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) vs. Graham Kapowsin SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 09/04/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (C team) vs. Graham Kapowsin SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 09/04/2017 6:00 pm SK Football (JV/C team) @ Graham Kapowsin Art Crate Field Away 3:30 pm
Tue 09/05/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 09/06/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 09/06/2017 6:00 pm SKHS Fall Sports - Parent / Player meeting SKHS Stage 2 Neutral
Thu 09/07/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 09/08/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) @ Sumner Sunset Chev Stadium Away 3:30 pm
Mon 09/11/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (C team) @ Sumner Sunset Chev Stadium Away 2:30 pm
Mon 09/11/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (JV) vs. Sumner SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Tue 09/12/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 09/13/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 09/14/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 09/15/2017 4:00 pm SK Football - pre game walk thru' SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 09/15/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) vs. Ferndale SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 09/18/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Tue 09/19/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (C team) @ NK North Kitsap High School Away 3:00 pm
Wed 09/20/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 09/21/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 09/21/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) @ Puyallup (SPARKS STADIUM) Sparks Stadium Away 3:30 pm
Mon 09/25/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (JV) vs. Puyallup SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 09/25/2017 6:00 pm SK Football (C team) @ Puyallup @ SPARKS

STADIUM
Sparks Stadium Away 3:30 pm

Tue 09/26/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 09/27/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 09/28/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 09/29/2017 4:00 pm SK Football - pre game walk thru' SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 09/29/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) vs. Olympia SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 10/02/2017 4:00 pm SK Football (JV) @ Olympia Ingersoll Stadium Away 1:45 pm
Mon 10/02/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (C team) vs. Olympia SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Tue 10/03/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 10/04/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 10/05/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
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Fri 10/06/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) @ Bellarmine Prep Bellarmine Preparatory School Away 4:30 pm
Mon 10/09/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (JV) vs. Bellarmine Prep SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 10/09/2017 5:30 pm SK Football (C team) @ Bellarmine Prep Bellarmine Preparatory School Away 3:30 pm
Tue 10/10/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 10/11/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 10/12/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 10/13/2017 4:00 pm SK Football - pre game walk thru' SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 10/13/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) vs. Rogers - HOMECOMING SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 10/16/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (C team) vs. Rogers SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 10/16/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (JV) @ Rogers High School Rogers High School Away

Neutral
2:30 pm

Tue 10/17/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 10/18/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 10/19/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Sat 10/21/2017 4:00 pm SK Football (C team) @ Emerald Ridge - Sparks

Stadium, Puyallup
Sparks Stadium Away 1:30 pm

Sat 10/21/2017 4:30 pm SK Football (JV) @ Emerald Ridge - Sparks Stadium,
Puyallup

Sparks Stadium Away 2:00 pm

Sat 10/21/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) @ Emerald Ridge - Sparks Stadium,
Puyallup

Sparks Stadium Away 3:30 pm

Tue 10/24/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Wed 10/25/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Thu 10/26/2017 3:45 pm SK Football - Freshman practice SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 10/27/2017 4:00 pm SK Football - pre game walk thru' SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Neutral
Fri 10/27/2017 7:00 pm SK Football (V) vs. Curtis - SENIOR NIGHT SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 10/30/2017 5:00 pm SK Football (C team) vs. Curtis SKHS Kitsap Bank Stadium Home
Mon 10/30/2017 6:00 pm SK Football (JV) @ Curtis Curtis High School Away 3:30 pm
Thu 11/02/2017 6:00 pm SK Football (V) @ Bainbridge Island High School Bainbridge High School Away 3:00 pm
Thu 11/16/2017 2:30 pm SKHS Football Weights SKHS Weight Room Neutral
Thu 11/30/2017 6:00 pm SK Football Freshman End of Season Awards SKHS Commons Area Neutral
Thu 11/30/2017 6:00 pm SK Football - End of Season Awards SKHS Stage 1 (Auditorium ) Neutral


